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ss-1-o
ss-1-M

ss-1u-o
ss-1u-M

Wg-1-Bl
Wg-1-gy
Wg-1-or
Wg-1-ye
Wg-1-lB

Wg-2-Bl
Wg-2-gy
Wg-2-or
Wg-2-ye
Wg-2-lB
Wg-2-sM
Wg-2-pl

n/a n/a 17 lbs 
  5.5 cu ft

  17 lbs 
  5.5 cu ft

n/a n/a  
  

n/a n/a  
  

silver sled 
   oak
   Maple

silver sled
upholstered
   oak
   Maple

Wogg chair
Beech
   Black
   dark sea grey
   argovian sun
   Zinc
   light sea Blue  

Wogg chair
ash
   Black
   dark sea grey
   argovian sun
   Zinc
   light sea Blue  
   *smoke
   *pearl

$ 555
$ 590

$ 630
$ 665

$ 2,220

$ 2,665

163/4"  17" 185/8" 32"

181/4"  17" 185/8" 32"

181/8"  201/2" 195/8" 317/8"

181/8"  201/2" 195/8" 317/8"

SilVer Sled & woggwood Seating

the silver sled chair is constructed of solid Hardwood 
available in standard natural clear finish.

the silver sled chair is also available with an  
upholstered seat constructed from High density  
upholstered cushion foam seat.

constructed from molded Beech or ash wood available 
in the following colours.

*smoke and pearl are only offered in the ash Wood option.

for the complete line of Maple Wood finishes and  
options, refer to page 12 in this specification guide.

for the complete line of red oak Wood finishes and  
options, refer to page 12 in this specification guide.

Bl gy or ye lB
Black dark sea argovian Zinc  light sea
 grey sun  Blue

*sM *pl
smoke pearl


