PALMER WOOD SEATING

	MODEL NUMBER	NAME	SEAT HEIGHT	ARM HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	FABRIC YARDS	LEATHER SQ FT	WEIGHT/ VOLUME	LIST PRICE
	SS-1-O SS-1-M	Silver Sled Oak Maple	16 ³ /4"		17"	18 ⁵ /8"	32"	N/A	N/A	17 Lbs 5.5 Cu Ft	\$ 555 \$ 590
	SS-1U-O SS-1U-M	Silver Sled Upholstered Oak Maple	18 ¹ /4"		17"	18 ⁵ /8"	32"			17 Lbs 5.5 Cu Ft	\$ 630 \$ 665
	WG-1-BL WG-1-GY WG-1-OR WG-1-YE WG-1-LB	Wogg Chair Beech Black Dark Sea Grey Argovian Sun Zinc Light Sea Blue	18 ¹ /8"		20 ¹ /2"	19 ⁵ /8"	317/8"	N/A	N/A		\$ 2,220
R	WG-2-BL WG-2-GY WG-2-OR WG-2-YE WG-2-LB WG-2-SM WG-2-PL	Wogg Chair Ash Black Dark Sea Grey Argovian Sun Zinc Light Sea Blue *Smoke *Pearl	18 ¹ /8"		20 ¹ /2"	19 ⁵ /8"	31 ⁷ /8"	N/A	N/A		\$ 2,665

Silver Sled & Wogg

DESCRIPTION

The Silver Sled Chair is constructed of Solid Hardwood available in Standard Natural Clear Finish.

For the complete line of Maple Wood Finishes and options, refer to page 12 in this specification guide.



For the complete line of Red Oak Wood Finishes and options, refer to page 12 in this specification guide.



The Silver Sled Chair is also available with an upholstered seat constructed from High Density Upholstered Cushion Foam Seat.

Constructed from molded Beech or Ash wood available in the following colours.



*SM *PL Smoke Pearl

*Smoke and Pearl are only offered in the Ash Wood option.

